WATER-MELON PRICE LIST 2026

DESCRIPTION

ITEM
Scary Kerry
Jail Break
Lead Poison
Lesions Aired
You're so Vein
Cluster Pox

Closing Statements

Piercing Scream Safety pin

Creepy Finger
Creepy Finger
Li’l Devil

Big Ol’ Devil

Leave ‘em in Stitches

Open Session
BUBBA WEREWOLF
Triple Bypass
Gotch ‘ur Nose
Ear-Ye Ear-Ye
Ridin’ Shotgun
Shanked
Sworded

Viad Ta See Ya
Final Closure
Pentabrand
Revulsion

Soul Food
Cybernator

Fish Head
Tweak ‘ur Cheek
EIf ‘Urself

Gobblin ‘ur Noggin

Cut Throat and Wrists
Barbed wire
Bullet hits—3 per kit
open sores (2)
Spider veins 1 left 1 right
Diseased cells, 3 per kit
Stapled wound
piercings (3)
extension large
extension small
Small devil horns (2)
Large devil horns (2)
Small stitches (3)
gouge
Werewolf gash
Exposed vein (2)
Slice
alien ears
Shotgun wound
Deep knife wound
Long slice wound
Vampire / zombie bite
Autopsy stitches (2)
Raised pentacle branding
Avulsion
Zombie / animal bite
Cvborg damage
Gills (4 appl per kit)
Torn cheek

EIf ears

Troll ears

SIZE
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT

PRICE

$11.00
$9.00

$8.00

$10.00
$15.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$11.00
$13.00
$10.00
$18.00
$10.00
$8.00

$10.00
$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$9.00

$11.00
$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00
$13.00
$13.00

Davy Theatrical Cosmetics

DISCOUN
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL



Broombhilda
Grizelda
Molie Guacamole

Low N brow

WATER-MELON LIQUID S ANDR
WATER-MELON LIQUID S ANDR
WATER-MELON LIQUID S ANDR
WATER-MELON LIQUID S ANDR
WATER-MELON LIQUID S ANDR
WATER-MELON LIQUID S ANDR
WATER-MELON LIQUID S ANDR
WATER-MELON GELLING AGENT
WATER-MELON GELLING AGENT
WATER-MELON GELLING AGENT
WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER
WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER
WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER
WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER
WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER

WATER-MELON TINTS
WATER-MELON TINTS
WATER-MELON TINTS

WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES
WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES
WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES
WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES
WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES
WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES

WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR
WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR
WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR
WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR

WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR (RESTR)

witch nose chin w 2 warts
witch nose chin w 2 warts

4 moles

Zombie forehead KIT

Latex Alternative

Latex Alternative

Latex Alternative

Latex Alternative

Latex Alternative

Latex Alternative

Latex Alternative

Gelling agent for liquid W-M
Gelling agent for liquid W-M
Gelling agent for liquid W-M
W-M to Silicone Gel bonder
W-M to Silicone Gel bonder
W-M to Silicone Gel bonder
W-M to Silicone Gel bonder
W-M to Silicone Gel bonder
Cosmetic tints for W-M liquid
Cosmetic tints for W-M liquid
Cosmetic tints for W-M liquid
Alcohol Soluble Bald caps
Alcohol Soluble Bald caps
Alcohol Soluble Bald caps
Alcohol Soluble Bald caps
Alcohol Soluble Bald caps
Alcohol Soluble Bald caps
Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol
Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol
Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol
Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol

Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol

KIT
KIT
KIT
KIT
loz
20z
40z
160z
320z
gal
5gal
loz
20z
40z
loz
20z
40z
160z
320z
loz
20z
40z
1-10
11-30
31-50
51-70
71-90
91-110
20z
40z
160z
320z

gal

$13.00
$13.00
$8.00
$80.00
$9.00
$17.00
$30.00
$60.00
$90.00
$290.00
$650.00
$7.00
$12.00
$18.00
$12.00
$23.00
$45.00
$75.00
$95.00
$8.00
$14.00
$26.00
$25.00
$23.00
$21.00
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$5.00
$7.00
$15.00
$25.00
$45.00

WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
VOL
VOL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
WHSL
WHSL
VOL
VOL
VOL



WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR (RESTR)
WATER-MELON HAIR GEL
WATER-MELON HAIR GEL
WATER-MELON HAIR GEL
WATER-MELON HAIR GEL
WATER-MELON HAIR GEL
Lead Poison

Lesions Aired

You’re so Vein

Cluster Pox

Closing Statements
Piercing Scream Safety pin
Creepy Finger

Creepy Finger

Li’l Devil

Big OI’ Devil

Leave ‘em in Stitches
Open Session

BUBBA WEREWOLF
Triple Bypass

Gotch ‘ur Nose

Ear-Ye Ear-Ye

Ridin’ Shotgun

Shanked

Sworded

Vlad Ta See Ya

Final Closure

Pentabrand

Revulsion

Soul Food

Cybernator

Fish Head

Tweak ‘ur Cheek

Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol

Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel
Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel
Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel
Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel
Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel
Bullet hits

open sores

Spider veins left or right
Diseased cells

Stapled wound

piercings

extension large

extension small

Small devil horns

Large devil horns

Small stitches

gouge

Werewolf gash

Exposed vein

Slice

alien ear LorR

Shotgun wound

Deep knife wound

Long slice wound

Vampire / zombie bite

Autopsy stitches

Raised pentacle branding
Avulsion

Zombie / animal bite

Cvborg damage

Gills

Torn cheek

5 gal
20z

40z

8oz

160z
320z
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL

$175.00
$5.00
$8.00
$14.00
$25.00
$40.00
$4.00
$6.00
$9.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$16.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$13.00
$11.00
$10.00
$5.00
$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$4.00
$7.00

VOL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL



EIf ‘Urself

Gobblin ‘ur Noggin
Broomhilda Wart
Broomhilda Nose
Broomhilda Chin

Grizelda Wart

Grizelda Nose

Grizelda Chin

Molie Guacamole
Low-n-brow

Scary Kerry

Scary Kerry

Dinoplasty skin
Dinoplasty Kit

Dinoplasty edge
Broomhilda Nose 10 BAG
Broomhilda Chin 10 BAG
Grizelda Nosel10 BAG
Grizelda Chin 10 BAG
Lead Poison 10 BAG
Scary Kerry 10 BAG

Scary Kerry 10 BAG
Sworded 10 BAG

Open Session 10 BAG
Lesions Aired 10 BAG
Leave ‘em in Stitches 10 BAG
WATER-MELON CREAMER
WATER-MELON CREAMER
WATER-MELON CREANER
WETTING AGENT
WETTING AGENT
WETTING AGENT

EIf earLorR

Troll ear Lor R

wart

witch nose

witch chin

wart

witch nose

witch chin

moles - each

Zombie forehead

Cut LARGE

Cut SMALL

reptile skin

reptile skin with gash
wound border ONLY
witch nose

witch chin

witch nose

witch chin

Bullet hits

Cut LARGE

Cut SMALL

Long slice wound

gouge

open sores

Small stitches
THICKENER FOR WATER-MELO
THICKENER FOR WATER-MELO
THICKENER FOR WATER-MELO
TO WET DRY PRODUCTS
TO WET DRY PRODUCTS
TO WET DRY PRODUCTS

APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
KIT
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
APPL
50G
100G
400G

$7.00
$7.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.00
$8.00
$8.00
$3.00
$35.00
$6.00
$5.00
$7.00
$13.00
$7.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$90.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$10.00
$17.00
$50.00
$6.00
$10.00
$19.00

VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL

VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
VOL
WHSL
WHSL
WHSL



