

# WATER-MELON PRICE LIST 2026

# Davy Theatrical Cosmetics

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE	DISCOUN
<b>Scary Kerry</b>	Cut Throat and Wrists	KIT	\$11.00	WHSL
<b>Jail Break</b>	Barbed wire	KIT	\$9.00	WHSL
<b>Lead Poison</b>	Bullet hits—3 per kit	KIT	\$8.00	WHSL
<b>Lesions Aired</b>	open sores (2)	KIT	\$10.00	WHSL
<b>You're so Vein</b>	Spider veins 1 left 1 right	KIT	\$15.00	WHSL
<b>Cluster Pox</b>	Diseased cells, 3 per kit	KIT	\$12.00	WHSL
<b>Closing Statements</b>	Stapled wound	KIT	\$11.00	WHSL
<b>Piercing Scream Safety pin</b>	piercings (3)	KIT	\$10.00	WHSL
<b>Creepy Finger</b>	extension large	KIT	\$15.00	WHSL
<b>Creepy Finger</b>	extension small	KIT	\$15.00	WHSL
<b>Li'l Devil</b>	Small devil horns (2)	KIT	\$10.00	WHSL
<b>Big Ol' Devil</b>	Large devil horns (2)	KIT	\$11.00	WHSL
<b>Leave 'em in Stitches</b>	Small stitches (3)	KIT	\$13.00	WHSL
<b>Open Session</b>	gouge	KIT	\$10.00	WHSL
<b>BUBBA WEREWOLF</b>	Werewolf gash	KIT	\$18.00	WHSL
<b>Triple Bypass</b>	Exposed vein (2)	KIT	\$10.00	WHSL
<b>Gotch 'ur Nose</b>	Slice	KIT	\$8.00	WHSL
<b>Ear-Ye Ear-Ye</b>	alien ears	KIT	\$10.00	WHSL
<b>Ridin' Shotgun</b>	Shotgun wound	KIT	\$17.00	WHSL
<b>Shanked</b>	Deep knife wound	KIT	\$15.00	WHSL
<b>Sworded</b>	Long slice wound	KIT	\$15.00	WHSL
<b>Vlad Ta See Ya</b>	Vampire / zombie bite	KIT	\$9.00	WHSL
<b>Final Closure</b>	Autopsy stitches (2)	KIT	\$11.00	WHSL
<b>Pentabrand</b>	Raised pentacle branding	KIT	\$10.00	WHSL
<b>Revulsion</b>	Avulsion	KIT	\$14.00	WHSL
<b>Soul Food</b>	Zombie / animal bite	KIT	\$14.00	WHSL
<b>Cybernator</b>	Cyborg damage	KIT	\$14.00	WHSL
<b>Fish Head</b>	Gills (4 appl per kit)	KIT	\$12.00	WHSL
<b>Tweak 'ur Cheek</b>	Torn cheek	KIT	\$11.00	WHSL
<b>Elf 'Urself</b>	Elf ears	KIT	\$13.00	WHSL
<b>Goblin 'ur Noggin</b>	Troll ears	KIT	\$13.00	WHSL

<b>Broomhilda</b>	witch nose chin w 2 warts	KIT	\$13.00	WHSL
<b>Grizelda</b>	witch nose chin w 2 warts	KIT	\$13.00	WHSL
<b>Molie Guacamole</b>	4 moles	KIT	\$8.00	WHSL
<b>Low N brow</b>	Zombie forehead KIT	KIT	\$80.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON LIQUID S AND R</b>	Latex Alternative	1oz	\$9.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON LIQUID S AND R</b>	Latex Alternative	2oz	\$17.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON LIQUID S AND R</b>	Latex Alternative	4oz	\$30.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON LIQUID S AND R</b>	Latex Alternative	16oz	\$60.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON LIQUID S AND R</b>	Latex Alternative	32oz	\$90.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON LIQUID S AND R</b>	Latex Alternative	gal	\$290.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON LIQUID S AND R</b>	Latex Alternative	5gal	\$650.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON GELLING AGENT</b>	Gelling agent for liquid W-M	1oz	\$7.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON GELLING AGENT</b>	Gelling agent for liquid W-M	2oz	\$12.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON GELLING AGENT</b>	Gelling agent for liquid W-M	4oz	\$18.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER</b>	W-M to Silicone Gel bonder	1oz	\$12.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER</b>	W-M to Silicone Gel bonder	2oz	\$23.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER</b>	W-M to Silicone Gel bonder	4oz	\$45.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER</b>	W-M to Silicone Gel bonder	16oz	\$75.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON SILICONE PRIMER</b>	W-M to Silicone Gel bonder	32oz	\$95.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON TINTS</b>	Cosmetic tints for W-M liquid	1oz	\$8.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON TINTS</b>	Cosmetic tints for W-M liquid	2oz	\$14.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON TINTS</b>	Cosmetic tints for W-M liquid	4oz	\$26.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES</b>	Alcohol Soluble Bald caps	1-10	\$25.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES</b>	Alcohol Soluble Bald caps	11 -30	\$23.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES</b>	Alcohol Soluble Bald caps	31-50	\$21.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES</b>	Alcohol Soluble Bald caps	51-70	\$20.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES</b>	Alcohol Soluble Bald caps	71-90	\$18.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON BALD CAPS ALL SIZES</b>	Alcohol Soluble Bald caps	91-110	\$15.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR</b>	Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol	2oz	\$5.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR</b>	Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol	4oz	\$7.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR</b>	Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol	16oz	\$15.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR</b>	Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol	32oz	\$25.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR (RESTR)</b>	Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol	gal	\$45.00	VOL

<b>WATER-MELON ACTIVATOR (RESTR)</b>	Cosmetic Ethyl Alcohol	5 gal	\$175.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON HAIR GEL</b>	Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel	2oz	\$5.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON HAIR GEL</b>	Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel	4oz	\$8.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON HAIR GEL</b>	Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel	8oz	\$14.00	WHSL
<b>WATER-MELON HAIR GEL</b>	Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel	16oz	\$25.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON HAIR GEL</b>	Non Alcohol Hair Flattening Gel	32oz	\$40.00	VOL
<b>Lead Poison</b>	Bullet hits	APPL	\$4.00	VOL
<b>Lesions Aired</b>	open sores	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>You're so Vein</b>	Spider veins left or right	APPL	\$9.00	VOL
<b>Cluster Pox</b>	Diseased cells	APPL	\$5.00	VOL
<b>Closing Statements</b>	Stapled wound	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>Piercing Scream Safety pin</b>	piercings	APPL	\$5.00	VOL
<b>Creepy Finger</b>	extension large	APPL	\$4.00	VOL
<b>Creepy Finger</b>	extension small	APPL	\$4.00	VOL
<b>Li'l Devil</b>	Small devil horns	APPL	\$5.00	VOL
<b>Big Ol' Devil</b>	Large devil horns	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>Leave 'em in Stitches</b>	Small stitches	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>Open Session</b>	gouge	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>BUBBA WEREWOLF</b>	Werewolf gash	APPL	\$16.00	VOL
<b>Triple Bypass</b>	Exposed vein	APPL	\$5.00	VOL
<b>Gotch 'ur Nose</b>	Slice	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>Ear-Ye Ear-Ye</b>	alien ear L or R	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>Ridin' Shotgun</b>	Shotgun wound	APPL	\$13.00	VOL
<b>Shanked</b>	Deep knife wound	APPL	\$11.00	VOL
<b>Sworded</b>	Long slice wound	APPL	\$10.00	VOL
<b>Vlad Ta See Ya</b>	Vampire / zombie bite	APPL	\$5.00	VOL
<b>Final Closure</b>	Autopsy stitches	APPL	\$7.00	VOL
<b>Pentabrand</b>	Raised pentacle branding	APPL	\$8.00	VOL
<b>Revulsion</b>	Avulsion	APPL	\$9.00	VOL
<b>Soul Food</b>	Zombie / animal bite	APPL	\$9.00	VOL
<b>Cybernator</b>	Cyborg damage	APPL	\$9.00	VOL
<b>Fish Head</b>	Gills	APPL	\$4.00	VOL
<b>Tweak 'ur Cheek</b>	Torn cheek	APPL	\$7.00	VOL

<b>Elf 'Urself</b>	Elf ear L or R	APPL	\$7.00	VOL
<b>Goblin 'ur Noggin</b>	Troll ear L or R	APPL	\$7.00	VOL
<b>Broomhilda Wart</b>	wart	APPL	\$4.00	VOL
<b>Broomhilda Nose</b>	witch nose	APPL	\$8.00	VOL
<b>Broomhilda Chin</b>	witch chin	APPL	\$8.00	VOL
<b>Grizelda Wart</b>	wart	APPL	\$3.00	VOL
<b>Grizelda Nose</b>	witch nose	APPL	\$8.00	VOL
<b>Grizelda Chin</b>	witch chin	APPL	\$8.00	VOL
<b>Molie Guacamole</b>	moles - each	APPL	\$3.00	VOL
<b>Low-n-brow</b>	Zombie forehead	APPL	\$35.00	VOL
<b>Scary Kerry</b>	Cut LARGE	APPL	\$6.00	VOL
<b>Scary Kerry</b>	Cut SMALL	APPL	\$5.00	VOL
<b>Dinoplasty skin</b>	reptile skin	APPL	\$7.00	VOL
<b>Dinoplasty Kit</b>	reptile skin with gash	KIT	\$13.00	W
<b>Dinoplasty edge</b>	wound border ONLY	APPL	\$7.00	VOL
<b>Broomhilda Nose 10 BAG</b>	witch nose	APPL	\$75.00	VOL
<b>Broomhilda Chin 10 BAG</b>	witch chin	APPL	\$75.00	VOL
<b>Grizelda Nose10 BAG</b>	witch nose	APPL	\$75.00	VOL
<b>Grizelda Chin 10 BAG</b>	witch chin	APPL	\$75.00	VOL
<b>Lead Poison 10 BAG</b>	Bullet hits	APPL	\$45.00	VOL
<b>Scary Kerry 10 BAG</b>	Cut LARGE	APPL	\$55.00	VOL
<b>Scary Kerry 10 BAG</b>	Cut SMALL	APPL	\$45.00	VOL
<b>Sworded 10 BAG</b>	Long slice wound	APPL	\$90.00	VOL
<b>Open Session 10 BAG</b>	gouge	APPL	\$55.00	VOL
<b>Lesions Aired 10 BAG</b>	open sores	APPL	\$55.00	VOL
<b>Leave 'em in Stitches 10 BAG</b>	Small stitches	APPL	\$45.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON CREAMER</b>	THICKENER FOR WATER-MELO	50G	\$10.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON CREAMER</b>	THICKENER FOR WATER-MELO	100G	\$17.00	VOL
<b>WATER-MELON CREANER</b>	THICKENER FOR WATER-MELO	400G	\$50.00	VOL
<b>WETTING AGENT</b>	TO WET DRY PRODUCTS		\$6.00	WHSL
<b>WETTING AGENT</b>	TO WET DRY PRODUCTS		\$10.00	WHSL
<b>WETTING AGENT</b>	TO WET DRY PRODUCTS		\$19.00	WHSL